
Owned and operated by the Transbay Joint Powers Authority

NOVEMBERNOVEMBER  

LIVE MUSICLIVE MUSIC

ROOFTOP JAZZ
11/5

11/12

11/19

11/26

Fault Line Trio 

Charlie Gurke

Joe Warner

Rabiah Kabir 

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

WEDNESDAYS
WEDNESDAYS

Salesforce ParkSalesforce Park

@salesforceparksf
tjpa.org/salesforce-transit-center/activities

FUNDING PROVIDED BY

All programs are free and open to the public unless otherwise noted.

May - Oct, 6am to 9pm  |  Nov - Apr, 6am to 8pm
Park Open Daily


